
Last updated: 

01/05/2025  11:52

Sat 03-May 11am Opening of the May Fun Fair

Thur 08-May 6pm Staffing Committee

7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Sat 10-May 5pm Mayor-Making

Thur 22-May 7pm Full City Council

Thur 29-May 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 05-Jun 6pm Outside Spaces Committee

7pm Estates Committee

Thursday 12-Jun 6pm Staffing and Personnel Committee

7pm Finance Committee

Thursday 19-Jun 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 26-Jun 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 03-Jul 6pm Outside Spaces Committee

7pm Estates Committee

Thursday 10-Jul 6pm Staffing and Personnel Committee

7pm Finance Committee

Thursday 17-Jul 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 24-Jul 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 31-Jul 6pm Outside Spaces Committee

7pm Estates Committee

Thursday 07-Aug 7pm Planning Advisory Committee urgent matters only

Thursday TBC Bishops Barn and Recreation Ground Annual General Meeting

Thursday 04-Sep 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 11-Sep 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 18-Sep 6pm Estates Committee

7pm Bi Annual Parish Meeting

Thursday 25-Sep 6pm Staffing and Personnel Committee

7pm Finance Committee

Thursday 02-Oct 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 09-Oct 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 16-Oct 7pm Civic and Archives Committee

Thursday 23-Oct 6pm Staffing and Personnel Committee

7pm Finance Committee

Thursday 30-Oct 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 06-Nov 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 13-Nov 6pm Outside Spaces Committee

7pm Estates Committee

Sunday 16-Nov 9:45am Civic Remembrance Sunday Service tbc

Thursday 20-Nov 6pm Staffing and Personnel Committee

7pm Finance Committee

Thursday 27-Nov 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 04-Dec 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 11-Dec 7pm Civic and Archives Committee

Thursday 18-Dec 6pm Staffing and Personnel Committee

7pm Finance Committee

S E P T E M B E R   2 0 2 5

O C T O B E R   2 0 2 5

N O V E M B E R   2 0 2 5

D E C E M B E R   2 0 2 5

WELLS CITY COUNCIL

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS AND ENGAGEMENTS

J U N E   2 0 2 5

J U L Y   2 0 2 5

A U G U S T   2 0 2 5

M A Y   2 0 2 5



Last updated: 

01/05/2025  11:52

Thursday 08-Jan 7pm Full City Council

Sunday TBC 3pm Bishop Bekynton commemoration service 

Thursday 15-Jan 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 22-Jan 6pm Outside Spaces Committee

7pm Estates Committee

Thursday 29-Jan 6pm Staffing and Personnel Committee

7pm Finance Committee

Thursday 05-Feb 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 12-Feb 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 19-Feb 6pm Outside Spaces Committee

7pm Estates Committee

Thursday 26-Feb 6pm Staffing and Personnel Committee

7pm Finance Committee

Thursday 05-Mar 7pm Full City Council

Wednesday 11-Mar 7pm Annual Parish Meeting

Thursday 12-Mar 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 19-Mar 6pm Outside Spaces Committee

7pm Estates Committee

Saturday TBC 3pm Legal Service - TBC

Thursday 26-Mar 6pm Staffing and Personnel Committee

7pm Finance Committee

Thursday 02-Apr 7pm Full City Council

Thursday 09-Apr 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 16-Apr 6pm Outside Spaces Committee

7pm Estates Committee

Thursday 23-Apr 6pm Staffing and Personnel Committee

7pm Finance Committee

Thursday 30-Apr 6pm Civic and Archives Committee

7pm Full City Council

Saturday TBC 11am Opening of May Fair TBC

Thursday 07-May 7pm Planning Advisory Committee

Thursday 14-May 6pm Outside Spaces Committee

7pm Estates Committee

Saturday 16-May 5pm Mayor-Making

A P R I L   2 0 2 6

M A Y   2 0 2 6

J A N U A R Y   2 0 2 6

F E B R U A R Y   2026

M A R C H   2 0 2 6


